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A

Aandahl Unni RM 003
0

Husvikveien 113 3124 
Tönsberg

Norway P: +47 3332 5056
M: +47 92299820

unni.aandahl@gmail.com Melhus

Amundsen Rita RMT 124 Peterhofveien 13 1369 
Stabekk

Norway P: +47 67 53 44 84
M: +47 908 77 053

rita@solskinnet.no Melhus

Andersen Ragnhild RM 211 Nærosvegen 871 2372 
Brøttum

Norway M: 0047- 95 05 43 81 rag_and@hotmail.com Skari

B

Bjurströmer Maria RM 131 Fågelkärrsvägen 115 471 62 
Höviksnäs

Sweden P: +46-304-667314
M: +46-702-760091

mia.bjurstromer@live.se Henrikson

Brække Christine RMT 103 Niels Carlsens gate 30 NO-1440 
Drøbak

Norway P: +47 934 12 852
M: +47 93 41 28 52

chbraekke@gmail.com Granberg

Burgherr Peter RM 007
9

Wallenmattstrasse 26 5742 
CH-Kölliken

Switzerl. P: **41(0)62 723 10 47
M: **41(0)79 688 76 09

peter-burgherr@bluewin.ch Vögtli

Busietta Lydia RM 003
6

Ally
Triq Il Bies

 
San Gwann

Malta P: +356 (0) 376 312 busietta@maltanet.net Veltheim

C

Cullip Susan
Rosie

RMT 001
8

7 Willow Vale BA11 1BG 
Frome

U.K. P: 01373 462813
M: 07769 705881

reiki_suecameron@compuserve.
com

Veltheim

D

Dörger Ulrike RM 106 Seilerkamp 15 D-30890 
Barsinghausen

Germany P: +49 (0) 5105 3075
M: +49 (0) 172 510 3075

u.doerger@reiki-network.de Vögtli

Dowerdock Bjørg RM 142 Ihlevegen 10 
Postboks 35

2041 
Kløfta

Norway M: +47 92 42 35 09 bjorg.dowerdock@altiboxmail.no Melhus

Dowerdock Trine RM 225 Linjevegen 20 2005 
Rælingen

Norway M: 0047 930 56 264 trine@teamsebra.no Melhus

E

Eklund Laudan Jan Marius TR 226 Søndre Tenvikvei 5 3140 
Nøtterøy

Norway M: +47 402 95 819 janmarius83@hotmail.com Brække

F

Folkvard Christine
Meyer

TR 228 Måltrostvn. 36 0786 
Oslo

Norway P: +47 466 80 222
M: +47466 80 222

c.folkvard@googlemail.com Holst
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Forneus Barbro RMT 004
0

Wiks Gard 755 91 
Uppsala

Sweden P: +46 (0) 18 39 90 03 barbroforneus@hotmail.com Johansson

G

Gates Alan RM 004
1

9 Budbury Place
Bradford-on Avon, Wilts

BA15 1QF 
Bradford

U.K. P: 01225 866367 alan@rosweb.info Veltheim

Granberg Arnhild RMT 004
4

Furulundsveien 8B 0282 
Oslo

Norway P: +47 (0) 22500025
M: +47 (0) 48028525

arn-gran@online.no Melhus

Grefsrud Skari Bente Mary RMT 007
7

Bleikenveien 12 NO-2760 
Brandbu

Norway P: +47 61 33 7160
P: +47 91 17 99 91
M: +47 911 79 991

bmarygre@online.no Melhus

Grossmann
Bossert

Béatrice RMT 006
1

Alpenstrasse 10 CH-8583 
Sulgen

Switzerl. P: +41 71 642 22 82 b.grossmann@sunrise.ch Vögtli

H

Hagen Vigdis RM 223 Skorkeberg Alle 7 B 1440 
Drøbak

Norway M: + 47 970 22 415 vigdis@levendevisdom.com Brække

Hanson Gaby RM 002
2

Stigbergsliden 17 414 63 
Göteborg

Sweden P: +46 (0) 31 12 36 55
M: +46 (0) 708 60 64 00

reiki.gabyhanson@gmail.com Henrikson

Haug May Britt RM 005
1

Skolegata 18 B 7900 
RØRVIK

Norway P: +47  93227914
M: (+47) 93227914

reikimaybritt@yahoo.no Melhus

Haugstvedt Jorunn RM 151 Guldbergsvei 8 b 0375 
Oslo

Norway M: +47 959 65 975 jorunn57@hotmail.com Løddesøl

Heinonen Minna RM 146 Mäntykalliontie 18 B 3 02270 
Espoo

Finland P: +35840-7528838 minnaeheinonen@gmail.com Ojala

Holmquist Jan RM 005
3

Bangatan 29 41464 
Göteborg

Sweden P: +46  31 12 37 20
M: +46 708 692975

jan@janholmquist.com Henrikson

Holst Kari RMT 005
4

Gregers Grams vei 11 b 0382 
Oslo

Norway P: +47 (0) 22 50 74 24
M: +47 (0) 47 36 36 88

post@kariholst.no Vögtli

J

Järvenoja Anneli RM 147 Pohjapuolentie 761 69310 
Laitala

Finland P: +35840-8290849 anneli.jarvenoja@toholampi.fi Ojala

Johansen Trudy
Kristin

RM 210 Odvar Solbergsvei 96 0973 
Oslo

Norway M: +4797162523 reiki.tkj@gmail.com Slåen

Johri Rajive RMT 005
8

210 South 16th Street NE 68102 
Omaha

United S. M: (1) 917 3631587 rajive_johri@hotmail.com Veltheim

K
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Kjølner Ruth-Karina RMT 008
5

Ringshaugun 146 3150 
Tolvsrød
(Tønsberg),

Norway P: +47 (0) 33330166 rkarina@sf-nett.no Melhus

Kvålshagen Slåen Marianne RMT 001
5

Bleikenveien 46 NO-2760 
Brandbu

Norway P: +47 (0) 6133 7254
M: +47 (0) 4192 9192

mkvaa-s@online.no Melhus

L

Larsen Anne Kristin RM 216 Magnus Lagabøtersgt 26 4010 
Stavanger

Norway M: +47 48118200 birger.refsnes@lyse.net Brække

Lone Olsen Kristine RM 222 General Fleischersvei
12C

1359 
Eiksmarka

Norway M: +47 958 87 559 kristine.lone.olsen@gmail.com Løddesøl

Løddesøl Helén Røren RMT 009
2

Jac. Fayes vei 4 NO-0287 
Oslo

Norway P: +047 (0) 22 43 79 38
M: +47 (0) 928 99 022

helen@loddesol.com Holst

Løvli-Pedersen Ann-Torill RM 218 Mellomveien 7 9007 
Tromsø

Norway M: 95032653 an-to-ha@online.no Brække

M

Melhus Aase RMT 006
7

Orrebakken 18 0789 
Oslo

Norway P: +47 (0) 22 14 99 23
M: +47 (0) 91 34 95 90

aase@melhus.cc Vögtli

Merisaari Jussi RMT 006
8

Säkyläntie 318 21330 
Paattinen

Finland M: +358 (0)40 5148 360 jussi.merisaari@kolumbus.fi Terä

Mogensen Marit RM 144 Sjøbodsand 52 3145 
Tjøme

Norway M: 04792837206 marit.mogensen@gmail.com Granberg

N

Naesje Bakke Siv RM 219 Th. Kittelsensgt 49 1517 
Moss

Norway M: 0047 97673358 siv@reikiressurs.no Holst

Nagell-Erichsen Unni RMT 104 Snarøyvn. 144 NO-1367 
Snarøya

Norway P: +47-41 91 5002 unni@reikiglede.no Holst

Nyborg Greta RMT 118 Røssekleiv 37 3409 
Tranby

Norway M: 90798167 greny@online.no Melhus

Nygren Tobias
Vibhuta

RM 221 Lokavägen 18 71294 
Grythyttan

Sweden M: 0046706805163 devavibhuta@gmail.com Holst

O

Ojala Kirsti RMT 007
1

Papinkatu 16 A 6 33200 
Tampere

Finland M: +35840 5344363 reiki.kirstiojala@gmail.com Terä

Oliver Stephen RM 002
4

138 Peterborough Road
The Bungalow

PE7 1PD 
Whittlesey

U.K. P: +44 (0) 1733 390 051
M: +44 (0) 7902 925 446

spoc@compuserve.com Vögtli

P
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Parkkinen Nina RM 206 Vanha Puumalantie 27 52200 
Puumala

Finland M: +358503463486 kirjosiipi@gmail.com Merisaari

Prosser Helen RMT 007
4

124 West Belt  
Rangiora 7400

New
Zeal.

P: +64 (0) 3 310 6361 dandhprosser@orcon.net.nz Veltheim

R

Ramachandran Rajen RMT 007
5

11-E, Jalan P.Ramlee
Penang

10460 
Georgetown

Malaysia P: 604 - 281 3063
M: 012 - 474 1959

kirenraj97@yahoo.com Ward

Roska Tone Lise TR 220 Øvre Bergegarda 3 2862 
Fluberg

Norway M: +4799474671 Skari

S

Schembri-
Heitmann

Claudia RMT 002
5

Am Anger 4B 87487 
Wiggensbach

Germany P: +49 (0)8370 929421 balance@bodytalksystem.net Veltheim

Scherrer Marcel RM 209 Weinhaldenstr. 14 9404 
Rorschacherberg

Switzerl. P: +41 (0)71 841 57 09 marcel-scherrer@bluewin.ch Vögtli

Seiff Liv RMT 135 Øvre Nygård 12 A 1482 
Nittedal

Norway M: 90507986 lseiff@online.no Holst

Silverbåge
Henrikson

Maud RMT 008
1

Björholmsvägen 104 471 91 
Klövedal

Sweden P: +46 (0) 304669340
M: +46 (0) 704310585

info@vibrantlife.se Veltheim

Sjöberg Eva-Lena RM 008
2

Kårby 41 78194 
Borlänge

Sweden M: +46702229778 eva-lenas@telia.com Johansson

Steckers Wilfried RM 114 Lohmühlenweg 22 53881 
Euskirchen

Germany P: o2251-4938
M: 0171-312 89 11

momo.2506@gmx.de Müller

Stoeltun Berg Anita RM 121 Granvn. 22 c 1394 
Nesbru

Norway P: 0047 66 98 16 52
M: 0047 48 18 13 23

anita.berg@bergstudio.no Holst

Susrud Berit RMT 008
6

Th.Heftyes gate 37 0264 
Oslo

Norway M: +47 (0) 905 97813 berit.susrud@gmail.com Vögtli

Svensson Margareta RM 008
7

Gesällens gata 35 23935 
Skanör

Sweden P: 0046 40472642M:
0046 738000463

maggasvensson@yahoo.co.uk Melhus

T

Tanberg Kari RM 152 Odinsgt. 32A 0260 
Oslo

Norway P: 0047 22559349
M: 0047 93835114

kari.tanberg@gmail.com Melhus

Taylor Dawn
Adrienne

RM 108 www.SolsticeTree.com  
Kensington

U.K. P: 020 7460 1600 SolsticeTree@gmail.com Broadbent

V

Vollstad Jorunn RM 136 Nordsiveien 283 9310 
Sørreisa

Norway P: +4777861923
M: +4793802425

jorunn@vollstad.com Granberg
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W

Wahl Nadheim Turi TR 208 Engaveien 9 1911 
Flateby

Norway M: +47 92 60 91 79 turiwahl@gmail.com Brække

Westin Åse Jorid RM 214 Nedre Berglia 34 1353 
Bærums Verk

Norway P: +47  67 56 15 54
M: +47 48 86 85 34

reikiase@gmail.com Melhus

Wikström Pia RM 207 Toini Muonankatu 3 a A7 00560 
Helsinki

Finland M: +358400828765 pia.wikstrom@arabianranta.com Merisaari

Wrangell Kirsti RMT 110 Capralhaugen 95 1358 
Jar

Norway P: 0047 67 14 79 82
M: 0047 917 76 884

kirstiwr@online.no Melhus

Wright Daniel RM 005
6

22
glormu cassar str

brg1120 
birgu

Malta P: +356 (0) 21661383
P: +356 (0) 99451417

holisitka777@gmail.com Attard

Ø

Øhlenschlæger Joan
Bengtsson

RM 139 Mandøvænget 50 5500 
Middelfart

Denmark P: 0045-64403210
M: 0045-20849690

joan@joanreiki.dk Melhus

Øhre Heidi RM 007
0

Zinoberveien 0758 
Oslo

Norway P: +47 (0) 22494414 Melhus


